Markham Public Libraries Board

Deputy Mayor Jack Heath
Councillor Howard Shore
Sanjay Varma

John Webster

Deborah Jestin

Justin Hung

Alfred Kam

Marilyn Aspevig

Edward McDermott

Nicki Lawrence

Jennifer Yip

Yemisi Dina

Alan Orr

Total

Committee of Adjustment

Khalid Usman (Chair)
Philip Gunn

Bruno Tucciarone
Lolita Bruneau

Keith Daunt

Peter Favot

Gary Muller

Total

City of Markham

Appointees to Local Boards
Statement of Remuneration and Expenses
For the Year ended December 31, 2014

Mileage

$200
200
150
200
200
200
200
200
300
200
200
200
150

$2,600

Honorarium

$3,000
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400

$17,400
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